All-Copper Heat ExchangerSubmittal
All Units Solid Copper Shell Test Pressure Working Pressure
Water Boiler Steam Boiler
“Deluxe Models” 150 psi 30 psi 15 psi
“Super Models” 220 psi 30 psi 15 psi
“Heavy Duty High Pressure” 350 psi 125 psi 125 psi
Coil and Manifold 1000 psi 420 psi 420 psi
All Copper Integral Finned Tubing

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-10 Rating: 10 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
1" I.P.S.
12
3/4"
19

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-12 Rating: 12 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
1
1/4" I.P.S.
12
3/4"

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-16 Rating: 16 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
1
1/2" I.P.S.
12
3/4"

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-20 Rating: 20 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
2" I.P.S.
16
1/2"
28

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-25 Rating: 25 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
2" I.P.S.
16
1/2"
31

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-35 Rating: 35 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
2" I.P.S.
16
1/2"
36

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-50 Rating: 50 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
2" I.P.S.
16
1/2"
42

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-60 Rating: 60 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
2" I.P.S.
16
1/2"
44

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-75 Rating: 75 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
2" I.P.S.
16
1/2"
40

 J
ac
ke
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
3/4"
aquastat
fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
2" Boiler Fitting
Model #FMRH-100 Rating: 100 G.P.M.  40°F to 140°F — BWT @ 200°F
2" I.P.S.
16
1/2"
44